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90EF-1602CL-0406 — End Fittings — 90° — Male “O” -
Ring Seal to Hose (MIL-DTL-24787/3, Type CL, Group

)

SKU: 90EF-1602CL-0406

Description

e Equal to: P/N 4-191307

e Mil Number: MIL-DTL-24787/3

e Following Hose: Wire reinforced hoses I.A.W. MIL-DTL-24135/2

Specification Table

pa_applicable-hoses

pa_component-1
pa_component-la
pa_component-1b
component_1c

pa_component-2

Wire reinforced hoses in accordance with MIL-DTL-24135/2

Required per Assembly — 1 Material — Monel Description — EIlbow Assembly
C19910

Required per Assembly — 1 B18873-1 Description — Elbow Material — Monel in
accordance with MIL-T-1368

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Adapter Material — Monel in
accordance with QQ-N-281 B19454

Required per Assembly — 1 Material — Monel in accordance with QQ-N-281
C20125-1 Description — Nipple

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Socket C19845-1 Material — Monel in
accordance with QQ-N-281

'1.43
'0.50

'0.69
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equal_to_aeroquip_no

est_wt_|bs
drawing_number
ips_size

pa_mil-spec

thread_size t_br_thread_cl_3a

'3.11

'1-1/4

'1.000
'4-191307-1/4-6
'0.62

C20206

'1/4
MIL-DTL-24787/3

'1-3/16"-12



